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GF Toffee & Honeycomb Cheesecake (Pre-cut 14 Portion)
Short Product Name:
Toffee & Honeycomb Cheesecake

Layers of sweet biscuit, white chocolate cheesecake, fresh vanilla cream, decorated with white chocolate shavings, chocolate coated honeycomb, caramel fudge pieces, toffee sauce and cocoa powder dusted.

Traded Unit GTIN: 5060109338546   Internal GTIN:   Supplier : Eatons Patisserie   Suppliers Product Code : 1015

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

1672kJ

412kcal
27g 10.4g 23.9g 0.33g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 1672kJ 412kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 1672kJ 

412kCal

Carbohydrates 34.4g

of which sugars 23.9g

Fat 27g

of which saturates 10.4g

Fibre 0.7g

Protein 5.1g

Salt 0.33g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Gluten Claim

Gluten content is less than 20ppm.

Allergen Statement

Produced in a factory which is not a nut or egg free environment.

May contain nuts and egg.

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Cream (<b>MILK</b>), Gluten Free Flour (Brown Rice, Potato, Maize), Sugar, Palm Oil, Dried Rice Syrup, Raising Agent (Sodium Bicarbonate), Light Soft Cheese [Skimmed <b> MILK</b>, Cream (<b>MILK</b>),

Skimmed <b>MILK </b>Powder, Lactic Cultures, Salt, <b>MILK </b>Protein, Preservative (Potassium Sorbate E202)], Vegetable Oil (Palm & Rapeseed Oil), Water, Salt, Emulsifier (Mono- And Diglycerides Of

Fatty Acids E471), Flavouring, Colouring (Annatto Bixin E160b(i), Curcumin E100), Toffee Caramel Sauce (5%) [Sweetened Condensed <b>MILK </b>(Full Cream <b>MILK</b>, Sugar), Vegetable Oil (Rapeseed

Oil, Coconut Oil, Shea Butter), Water, Salt, Emulsifier (Mono- And Diglycerides Of Fatty Acids E471), Flavouring, Colour (Beta Carotene E160), Vitamin A, Vitamin D2, Caramel Compound Paste (Glucose Syrup,

Caramel Sugar Syrup, Invert Sugar Syrup, Natural Flavouring)], White Chocolate [Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole <b>MILK </b>Powder, Emulsifier (<b>SOYA </b>Lecithin), Natural Vanilla Flavouring], Sugar,

White Chocolate Shavings [Sugar, Whole <b>MILK </b>Powder, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier (<b>SOYA </b>Lecithin), Natural Vanilla Flavouring, Honeycomb Chunks (2%) (Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Raising Agent

E500ii, Rice Flour) Chocolate (Sugar, Palm Oil, Whey Powder (<b>MILK</b>), Cocoa Powder, Emulsifier E322 <b>SOYA </b>Lecithin, Stabiliser: Sorbitan Tristearate) [<b>SULPHITES</b>], Mini Caramel Fudge

Cubes [Sugar, Full Cream Condensed MILK, Fondant (Sugar, Glucose (<b>SULPHITES</b>), Water), Glucose Syrup, Palm Oil, Water, Salt], Icing Sugar [Anti Caking Agent (Tricalcium Phosphate E341iii)], Invert

Sugar Syrup, Soft Light Brown Sugar (Sugar And Cane Molasses), <b>MILK </b>Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, Skimmed <b> MILK </b>Powder, <b>MILK </b>Sugar, Whey Powder

(<b>MILK</b>), Anhydrous <b>MILK </b>Fat, Emulsifier E322 (<b>SOYA</b>)), Honeycomb Granules (2%) (Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Water, Raising Agent E500ii), Glazing Agent (Stabiliser E414, Sucrose, Honey),

Gelatine, Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder (Cocoa Solids 90%), Acidity Regulator: Potassium Carbonate, Vanilla Flavourings, Colour Ammonia Caramel E150c, Glucose Syrup, Invert Sugar Syrup, Fructose Syrup,

Natural Vanilla, Natural Bourbon Vanilla Flavouring, Vegetable Concentrates (Pumpkin And Carrot), Acidity Regulator (Citric Acid E330), Stabiliser (Carrageenan E407).

Supplier's Product Code : 1015

Product Added : 28 June 2024

Last Updated by Supplier : 28 June 2024

erudus id : c9ad26765bf84381b273db4242558a8b

      

      


Does Not
Contain

Cereal/Gluten

Gluten < 20ppm
Contains

Milk


May Contain

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


May Contain

Nuts


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Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


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Contain

Fish
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Does Not
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
Does Not
Contain
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
Does Not
Contain
Celery


Contains

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Contains
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


May not be
suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


Suitable for

Coeliac
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